
No:94-3
METRIC

S.M.C
NEW Side-Milling Cutter

Features
• Economical machining by Pentagonal 

Inserts having 5 cutting edges

• Exceptional performance at the deep 

and narrow grooving operations

• Upgraded productivity by faster and more 

accurate machining than endmill machining

ApplicationApplication

Slitting (Grooving)

Cutting off



Insert Specification

Grade

Recommended Cutting Condition

Specification

Work piece

ISO Material Grade
01

NCM325

NCM325

NCM310K 

NCM335

NCM335

NCM320K

PC230

PC230

PC250K PC215K

ST20

U10

ST30A ST40

U2

H01 G10

10 20 30 40

CVD

PVD

Uncoated

CVD

PVD

Uncoated

CVD

PVD

Uncoated

Wear Resistance                Toughness

Carbon steel
Alloy steel

Stainless steel

Cast irons

P

M

K

Recommended Grades

Cat. No.
NCM325 NCM335 PC230 PC215K

Ø d
(mm)

Ø d1
(mm)

t
(mm)

Width of
Machining

(mm)

Grade

PNEJ1223N

PNEJ1230N

PNEJ1235N

PNEJ1240N

PNEJ1245N

PNEJ1250N

PNEJ1255N

PNEJ1260N

PNEJ1265N

PNEJ1270N

PNEJ1275N

12.7

12.7

12.7

12.7

12.7

12.7

12.7

12.7

12.7

12.7

12.7

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

2.3

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

6.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

: 1st Choice

Feed per Width of Machining

Width of
Machining

Feed
(mm/rev)

NCM325 PC230

4~6mm

7~10mm

11~14mm

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.15

0.2

0.3

0.2

0.3

0.35

Carbon steel 

300

250

200

270

230

180

250

220

200

220

190

150

220

180

130

190

170

150

NCM325 NCM335

Alloy steel

180

160

140

160

140

120

150

120

100

160

140

120

150

130

100

140

110

90

NCM325 PC230

High hardened alloy steel

140

120

100

130

100

80

120

100

80

100

80

60

90

70

50

80

60

40

NCM335 PC215K

Stainless
steel Cast irons

160

140

120

130

110

90

120

100

80

210

180

150

190

150

130

180

160

100

Cutting Speed per Work-piece Material

High speed machining : CVD coated grades            High feed machining : PVD coated grades

: Possible order-made Grades



Cutter Specification (Disk type)

Specification

Remarks when you fit inserts
• Chip-breaker of Insert should face the chip pocket of cutter.

• Fasten a screw after contacting surely on insert’s seat.

• Don’t make a gap between insert and insert’s seat, the gap may lead to short tool life.

Tailor-made Cutters are welcomed.(     )is Metric Size
Ordering Example : SPPM125-10 5pcs

Cat. No.

080 -
04
05
06
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14

4
5
6
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

8

8

10

12

8

10

12

8

10

12

14

16

8

10

12

14

16

100 -

125 -

160 -

200 -

80

100

125

160

200

20

25

27

45

60

25.4
(27)

31.75
(32)

38.1
(40)

38.1
(40)

50.8
(50)

6.35
(7)

7.94
(8)

9.53
(10)

9.53
(10)

12.7
(12)

28.04
(29.8)

42.32
(43.5)

42.32
(43.5)

42.32
(43.5)

55.83
(53.5)

SPP
(SPPM)

Ø D W TMAX Ø d A B E No. of Insert Insert Screw Wrench

8

10

12

16

18

PNEJ1223N
PNEJ1230N
PNEJ1235N
PNEJ1223N
PNEJ1230N
PNEJ1235N
PNEJ1240N
PNEJ1245N
PNEJ1250N
PNEJ1255N
PNEJ1223N
PNEJ1230N
PNEJ1235N
PNEJ1240N
PNEJ1245N
PNEJ1250N
PNEJ1255N
PNEJ1223N
PNEJ1230N
PNEJ1235N
PNEJ1240N
PNEJ1245N
PNEJ1250N
PNEJ1255N
PNEJ1260N
PNEJ1265N
PNEJ1270N
PNEJ1275N
PNEJ1235N
PNEJ1240N
PNEJ1245N
PNEJ1250N
PNEJ1255N
PNEJ1260N
PNEJ1265N
PNEJ1270N
PNEJ1275N

PTMA0403F
PTMA0404F
PTMA0405F
PTMA0403F
PTMA0404F
PTMA0405F
PTMA0406F
PTKA0407F
PTKA0408F
PTKA0409F
PTMA0403F
PTMA0404F
PTMA0405F
PTMA0406F
PTKA0407F
PTKA0408F
PTKA0409F
PTMA0403F
PTMA0404F
PTMA0405F
PTMA0406F
PTKA0407F
PTKA0408F
PTKA0409F
PTKA0410F
PTKA0411F
PTKA0412F
PTKA0413F
PTMA0405F
PTMA0406F
PTKA0407F
PTKA0408F
PTKA0409F
PTKA0410F
PTKA0411F
PTKA0412F
PTKA0413F

TW15P

unit(mm)



Cutter Specification (Boss type)

Specification

Identification System

HEAD OFFICE
1606-2, Seocho 1-Dong, Seocho-Gu, Seoul, Korea
TEL:+82 2 522 3181  FAX:+82 2 522 3184
WEB:www.korloy.com

CHEONGJU FACTORY
53-16, Songjeong-Dong, Hungduk-Gu, Chengju, Chungcheongbuk-Do, Korea
TEL:+82 43 262 0141  FAX:+82 43 262 0146
E-MAIL:export@korloy.com

JINCHEON FACTORY
767-1, Guangheawon-Ri, Guangheawon-Myon, Jincheon-Gun, Chungcheongbuk-Do, Korea
TEL:+82 43 535 0141  FAX:+82 43 535 0144

MAR. 2005

Cat. No.

SPB
(SPBM)

TW15P

04
05
06
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14

R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L

Ø D W TMAX Ø D1 Ø d b a F No. of Insert Insert Screw Wrench

unit(mm)

080 -

100 -

125 -

160 -

200 -

80

100

125

160

200

20

23

27

45

55

40

54

70

70

90

25.4
(27)

31.75
(32)

38.1
(40)

38.1
(40)

50.8
(50)

9.75
(12.4)

12.95
(14.4)

16.15
(16.4)

16.15
(16.4)

19.25
(16.4)

6
(7)

8
(8)

10
(9)

10
(9)

11
(9)

50

50

60
(50)

60
(50)

65
(55)

8

10

12

16

18

4
5
6
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

PNEJ1223N
PNEJ1230N
PNEJ1235N
PNEJ1223N
PNEJ1230N
PNEJ1235N
PNEJ1240N
PNEJ1245N
PNEJ1250N
PNEJ1255N
PNEJ1223N
PNEJ1230N
PNEJ1235N
PNEJ1240N
PNEJ1245N
PNEJ1250N
PNEJ1255N
PNEJ1223N
PNEJ1230N
PNEJ1235N
PNEJ1240N
PNEJ1245N
PNEJ1250N
PNEJ1255N
PNEJ1260N
PNEJ1265N
PNEJ1270N
PNEJ1275N
PNEJ1235N
PNEJ1240N
PNEJ1245N
PNEJ1250N
PNEJ1255N
PNEJ1260N
PNEJ1265N
PNEJ1270N
PNEJ1275N

PTMA0403F
PTMA0404F
PTMA0405F
PTMA0403F
PTMA0404F
PTMA0405F
PTMA0406F
PTKA0407F
PTKA0408F
PTKA0409F
PTMA0403F
PTMA0404F
PTMA0405F
PTMA0406F
PTKA0407F
PTKA0408F
PTKA0409F
PTMA0403F
PTMA0404F
PTMA0405F
PTMA0406F
PTKA0407F
PTKA0408F
PTKA0409F
PTKA0410F
PTKA0411F
PTKA0412F
PTKA0413F
PTMA0405F
PTMA0406F
PTKA0407F
PTKA0408F
PTKA0409F
PTKA0410F
PTKA0411F
PTKA0412F
PTKA0413F
Tailor-made Cutters are welcomed.
(         ) is Metric Size.

Ordering Example : SPPM200-14R 2pcs

SS PP BB MM 160160 -- 0606 RR
Feed direction for SPB type only(R/L)

Width of machining (W)
Cutter diameter (ØD)

Metric Size
Cutter type (P Disk type, B     Boss type)

Shape of insert (P Pentagonal  Insert type)
Cutter usage (S     Side cutter)


